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2009 Ninja" ZX"-10R

PARTS LIST
Radiator

ITEM NAME

STAY (Ref # 35063)
RADIATOR-ASSY (Ref # 39061)
PAD (Ref # 39156)
COVER-SEAL,HEAT (Ref # 49016)
CAP-ASSY-PRESSURE (Ref # 49085)
FAN-ASSY (Ref # 59502)

NUT (Ref # 92015)
DAMPER,RUBBER (Ref # 92075)
BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92150)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 92151)
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130)

PART NUMBER
35063-0448
39061-0121
39156-0454
49016-0054
49085-1066
59502-0033
92015-1487
92075-1123
92150-1186
92151-1225
92152-1074
130BB0614

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
1
1
1
1
3
3
3
2
2
1
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