



# 2009 Ninja® ZX™-10R

## PARTS LIST

### Radiator

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
STAY (Ref # 35063)	35063-0448	1
RADIATOR-ASSY (Ref # 39061)	39061-0121	1
PAD (Ref # 39156)	39156-0454	1
COVER-SEAL,HEAT (Ref # 49016)	49016-0054	1
CAP-ASSY-PRESSURE (Ref # 49085)	49085-1066	1
FAN-ASSY (Ref # 59502)	59502-0033	1
NUT (Ref # 92015)	92015-1487	3
DAMPER,RUBBER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1123	3
BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1186	3
BOLT,FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1225	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-1074	2
BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130)	130BB0614	1